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Ann Christy

Ohio Barns, Educational Curriculum

Online Resources: Barn Again Website
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(614)-292-3171, christy.14@osu.edu

John Fulton

Digital Agriculture, Crop Production

Online Resources:@OhioStatePA
Precision Ag Website

(334)-740-1329, fulton.20@osu.edu

224 Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes

212 Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes
Laura Akgerman
Disability Servies Coordinator and Ohio 
AgrAbility Coordinator

Online Resources: @OhioAgrAbility
 Ag Safety Website

(614)292-0622,akgerman.4@osu.edu

263 Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes

Katrina Cornish
Rubber Crops, Waste Utilization, 
Bioprocessing, Bioproducts, Biofuels

Online Resources: @CornishLabGroup 
Cornish Lab Website

(330)-263-3982, cornish.19@osu.edu

118 FABE, 1717 Thorne Road, Wooster

Elizabeth Hawkins

Agronomic Systems, Digital Agriculture

Online Resources: @OhioStatePA
eFields Website     

(937)-286-4849, hawkins.301@osu.edu

Field Specialist, Dept. of Extension

Dee Jepsen

Agricultural Safety and Health

Online Resources: Ag Safety Website
(614)-292-6008, jepsen.4@osu.edu

262A Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes

https://fabe.osu.edu/extension-outreach/barnagain
https://digitalag.osu.edu/precision-ag
https://agsafety.osu.edu/
https://cornishlab.cfaes.ohio-state.edu/
https://digitalag.osu.edu/efields
https://agsafety.osu.edu/
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Erdal Ozkan

Pesticide Application Technology

Online Resources: Website
(614)-292-3006, ozkan.2@osu.edu

Karen Mancl

Water Quality, Wastewater Treatment, 
Water Supply  

Online Resources: SETLL Website
(614)-292-4505, mancl.1@osu.edu

Judit Puskas
Elastometers and Plastics, Renewable 
Monomer Sources, “Green” Processes, 
Healthcare Materials

Online Resources: BioMERGWebsite
(330)-263-3861, puskas.19@osu.edu

Fred Michel Jr. 
Composting, Bioprocessing, Renewable 
Energy Systems

Online Resources: Website
(330)-263-3589, michel.36@osu.edu

228B Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes

107 FABE, 1717 Thorne Road, Wooster

226 Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes

222 FABE, 1717 Thorne Road, Wooster

Gonul Kaletunc

Food Safety State Specialist

Online Resources: Website
(614)-292-0419, kaletunc.1@osu.edu

210 Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes

Peter Ling

Greenhouse/Indoor Plant Production 
Engineering

Online Resources: Website
(330)-263-3857, ling.23@osu.edu

116 FABE, 1717 Thorne Road, Wooster

https://fabe.osu.edu/extension-outreach/accuracy-pesticide-applicators
https://setll.osu.edu/
https://biomerg.osu.edu/
https://fabe.osu.edu/our-people/frederick-c-michel-jr
https://fabe.osu.edu/our-people/gonul-kaletunc
https://fabe.osu.edu/our-people/peter-p-ling


Ajay Shah
Bioenergy, Feedstock Logistics, 
Sustainability

Online Resources: BSAL Website
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330-263-3858, shah.971@osu.edu

Scott Shearer

Digital Agriculture

Online Resources: @ScottShearer95 
Website

(614)-292-7284, shearer.95@osu.edu

Lingying Zhao
Air Quality and Environmental Control of 
Animal Facilities

Online Resources: Ag Air Quality, 
Green Home Technology Center

(614)292-2366, zhao.119@osu.edu

Mary Wicks
Ohio Composting and Manure 
Management Program Coordinator

Online Resources: OCAMM Website
(330)-202-3533, wicks.14@osu.edu

110 FABE, 1717 Thorne Road, Wooster

200A Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes 218 Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes

111 FABE, 1717 Thorne Road, Wooster

Vinayak Shedekar
Ag Water Management (Drainage & 
Irrigation) Water Quality, Soil Health

Online Resources: @shedekarvs
Ag Water Website

(203)321-5568, shedekar.1@osu.edu

214 Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes
Randall Reeder (Retired)

Conservation Management

Online Resources: CTC Website, 
No Till Website

(614)-292-6648, reederassociates@gmail.com

222 Ag Eng, 590 Woody Hayes

https://bsal.osu.edu/
https://fabe.osu.edu/our-people/scott-shearer
https://airquality.osu.edu/
https://greenhome.osu.edu/
https://ocamm.osu.edu/
https://u.osu.edu/hshw/
https://fabe.osu.edu/CTCon
https://ohionotillcouncil.com/

